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Company
Number

NI.26025
NI.16599
NI.27073
NI.19515
NI.17817
NI.09935
NI.27680
NI.27588
NI.22118
NI.04302
NI.08640
R.00363

NI.25511
NI.27080
NI.00821

NI.13194
NI.01170
NI.21033
N1.00555
NI.05281
R.00192

NI.25912
NI.02866
NI.09889
NI.09559
NI.24763
NI.09209
NI.27569
NI.27621
NI.24831
NI.27676
NI.08511
NI.07056
NI.23390
NI.26431
NI.05891
NI.18742
NI.06495

NI.09752
NI.27585
NI.15890
NI.03223
NI.24817
NI.17439
NI.09367
NI.01792

NI.04080
NI.27677

Name of Company

Aromet Group Limited
Ashcroft Design Limited
Astros Enterprises Limited
Aurora Holdings Limited
Ballynahinch Metal Products Limited
Blackwood Hodge (Northern Ireland) Limited
Brandon Air Cargo Limited
C.K. Publications Ltd
Campsey Ward Ltd
Carncaim Daffodils Limited
Causeway Textiles Limited
Cawoods of Northern Ireland Limited
Charles Nolan & Company (N.I.) Limited
City Diaries Limited
Cliftonville Land Building and Development
Company Limited
Crosshaven Fine Art Limited
Curran Saw Mills Limited — The
Dawson Business Management Limited
Deny City Football and Athletic Club Limited
Donard Development Company Limited
Downpatrick Timber, Slate, and Coal Company,
Limited
Eastwood Limited
F W Wilkins (N.I.) Limited
Falloon Mouldings Limited
Farrell's Ice Cream Parlour Restaurants Limited
Fishing Systems International Limited
Garlando Limited
Glengannon Hotel Limited
Good Food Productions (N.I.) Limited
Hallmark Computer Services Limited
Heatseal Fire Protection & Insulation Ltd
Hunter Timber Ireland Limited
Isaac Lyons Holdings Limited
J. Craig (Builders) Limited
Job Prospects Limited
John Preston & Co. (Belfast) Limited
Joseph Robinson and Company (Belfast) Limited
Loughneagh Sand Traders Association, Northern
Ireland, Limited — The
Mackeown Holdings Ltd
Maikop Limited
Mark Rice & Associates Limited
Miskelly Brothers Limited
Nella Investments Limited
Newry Filling Station Limited
North Down Motor Factors Limited
Northern Ireland Council for Voluntary Action — The

Northern Ireland Motors Limited
O'Cann Ltd

Document

D
C
C
D
D
CC
C
B B
D
D
D
C
D
B

D
C
D
D
C C C C C
D

D
D
C
C
C
D
C
B
E C C
D
C
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
C
E C C B B
D
D
D
D
D
C C C C C C C
C C C C C C C
cccccc
C
C


