Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20000			
12/08/93	NI.26025	Aromet Group Limited	D
	NI.16599	Ashcroft Design Limited	Č
"	NI.27073	Astros Enterprises Limited	Č
"	NI.19515	Aurora Holdings Limited	D
"	NI.17817	Ballynahinch Metal Products Limited	D
"	NI.09935	Blackwood Hodge (Northern Ireland) Limited	Cc
"	NI.27680	Brandon Air Cargo Limited	C
"	NI.27588	C.K. Publications Ltd	ВВ
"	NI.22118	Campsey Ward Ltd	D
"	NI.04302	Carncairn Daffodils Limited	D
"	NI.08640	Causeway Textiles Limited	D
"	R.00363	Cawoods of Northern Ireland Limited	C
"			D
"	NI.25511	Charles Nolan & Company (N.I.) Limited City Diaries Limited	B
"	NI.27080	l •	•
,,	NI.00821	Cliftonville Land Building and Development	5
}	NT 10104	Company Limited Crosshaven Fine Art Limited	D
"	NI.13194		
,,	NI.01170	Curran Saw Mills Limited—The	D
,,	NI.21033	Dawson Business Management Limited	D
"	NI.00555	Derry City Football and Athletic Club Limited	cccc
"	NI.05281	Donard Development Company Limited	D
,,	R.00192	Downpatrick Timber, Slate, and Coal Company,	_
		Limited	D
"	NI.25912	Eastwood Limited	D
,,	NI.02866	F W Wilkins (N.I.) Limited	C
,,	NI.09889	Falloon Mouldings Limited	C
"	NI.09559	Farrell's Ice Cream Parlour Restaurants Limited	С
,,	NI.24763	Fishing Systems International Limited	D C B
,,	NI.09209	Garlando Limited	С
,,	NI.27569	Glengannon Hotel Limited	
"	NI.27621	Good Food Productions (N.I.) Limited	ECC
,,	NI.24831	Hallmark Computer Services Limited	D
,,	NI.27676	Heatseal Fire Protection & Insulation Ltd	C
,,	NI.08511	Hunter Timber Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.07056	Isaac Lyons Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.23390	J. Craig (Builders) Limited	D
,,	NI.26431	Job Prospects Limited	D
,,	NI.05891	John Preston & Co. (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.18742	Joseph Robinson and Company (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.06495	Loughneagh Sand Traders Association, Northern	
		Ireland, Limited—The	D
,,	NI.09752	Mackeown Holdings Ltd	C
,,	NI.27585	Malkop Limited	ECCBB
,,	NI.15890	Mark Rice & Associates Limited	D
,,	NI.03223	Miskelly Brothers Limited	D
,,	NI.24817	Nella Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.17439	Newry Filling Station Limited	D
,,	NI.09367	North Down Motor Factors Limited	D
,,	NI.01792	Northern Ireland Council for Voluntary Action—The	ccccc
			ccccc
			ccccc
,,	NI.04080	Northern Ireland Motors Limited	c
	NI.27677	O'Cann Ltd	l č